
Drop Down Days 2022-2023
Health and Well Being Careers and Living in the 

Wider World

Relationships and Sex 

Education

Year 7

Friday 4th November

Year 7
12th January

Year 7

Friday June 30th

Year 8

Friday 10th February

Year 8
Wednesday 29th March

Year 8

Monday 3rd July

Year 9

Tuesday 13th December

Year 9
Monday 27th March

Year 9

Tuesday 4th July

Year 10

Wednesday 14th December

Year 10
Friday 21st April

Year 10

Friday 7th July

Year 11, NCC6 and EAL Pathways

to be determined with Heads of Year to accommodate their schedules


